VIAVI Solutions
An integral component of VIAVI Fusion, the QT 600 lowers operations
costs with a streamlined service turn-up process that rapidly segments
the network to identify problem sources quickly. The QT 600 generates
detailed test results giving service providers confidence in guaranteeing
service-level performance. Service providers can convert this information
into proactive measures for positive impact, building greater customer
retention, loyalty, and helping to reduced operational costs with fewer

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
DC Chassis
QT 600 NEBS –48 V powered XFP dual-port Ethernet probe QT600-10
QT 600 Bracket NEBS ETSI 21-inch rack mount QT600-10-21RMKIT
QT 600 Bracket NEBS 23-inch rack mount QT600-10-23RMKIT
AC Chassis
QT 600 AC powered XFP dual-port Ethernet probe QT600-10G-AC
QT 600 AC QT 600 detachable power supply cord; Europe QT600-10-AC-EUR
QT 600 AC QT 600 detachable power supply cord; Australia QT600-10-AC-AUS
QT 600 AC QT 600 detachable power supply cord; UK QT600-10-AC-UK
QT 600 AC QT 600 detachable power supply cord; North America QT600-10-AC-NA
QT 600 detachable power supply cord; Switzerland QT600-10-AC-CH
QT 600 AC bracket ETSI 21-inch rack-mount kit QT600-10-AC-21RMKIT
QT 600 AC 23-inch rack-mount kit QT600-10-AC-23RMKIT
Optical Interfaces
QT 600 Plug-in module XFP optical transceiver 10 G 850 nm 8.5 to 11.31 Gbps QT600-10-850XFP
QT 600 Plug-in module XFP transceiver 10 G 1310 nm 8.5 to 11.31 Gbps QT600-10-1310XFP
QT 600 Plug-in module XFP transceiver 10 G 1550 nm 8.5 to 11.31 Gbps QT600-10-1550XFP
Software Options
QT 600 Metro Ethernet base QT600-10-MEBS
QT 600 Second port activation QT600-10-2P
QT 600 NETMON and Packet Capture QT600-10-NTMN
QT 600 Asymmetrical test QT600-10-ASYMM
QT 600 16 Tests/streams per port QT600-10-16TEST
QT 600 32 Tests/streams per port QT600-10-32TEST
QT 600 option for TWAMP PM generation QT600-10-PMGEN